P
R
E
SE
T
 C
O
U

A.C. INPUT
A.C. INPUT
How To Order:
SAMPLE: PM2 A 3
Series
PM2 Position Monitor
Operating Voltage
A= 110 VAC ± 15% or 12 to 15 VDC
B= 220 VAC ± 15% or 12 to 15 VDC
Inputs
3 = Separate Up / Down Inputs
5 = One Count Input, One Up / Down Control
9 = Quadrature
Accessories
Separate non keyboard panel order #34235